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ROLL NO 

2913004 

MS.SNO: 00016 

2913005 

MS.SNO: 00017 

2913006 

MS.SNO: 00018 

2913007 

MS.SNO: 00019 

STUDENT'S NAME 

FATHER' S/HUSRAND NAME 

MOTRER'S NAME 

ENROLNENT NO. 
CAST/NIEDIUN/STATUS/USER ID 

ANKIT KUMAR SONI 

SERI RAMKRIPAL SONI 

SMT. SARITA sONI 

SUS19R6503 UID- (SGR200022614) 

OBC. HIN, REGULAR 

I: 446/600 

CP/CR: 294/36 

NEETESH SINGE 

SHRI NEELDHAR SINGH 

SMT. VINEETA SINGH 

SUS19R6506 UID- (SGR200022617) 

GEN. HIN. REGULAR 

1: 427/600 

CP/CR: 276/36 

SHRI RAJESH RAJWADE 

RIIESH KUMAR RAJWADE 

SMI. BARTI DEVI 

OBC. HIN. REGULAR 

SUP16R1174 UID- (SGR200022619) 

1: 382/600 

CP/CR: 240/36 

520/600 

324/36 

I|: 

YUKESH KUMAR DAS 

SHRI PANCHAM DAS 

SMI. HEERAMANI DAS 

523/600 

330/36 

OBC. HIN. REGULAR 

I: 419/600 

CP/CR: 270/36 

SUS19R6508 UID- (SGR200022621) 

509/600 

312/36 

I1: 481/600 

306/36 

SUBJECT CODE & NAME 

401 

402 

40 

404 

405 

IlI: 508/600 

318/36 

401 

402 

403 

404 

405 

Ill: 482/600 

306/36 

401 

402 

403 

404 

405 

Ill: 487/600 

306/36 

401 

402 

403 

404 

405 

Il: 452/600 

294/36 

NETWORK SECURITY 

DISSERTATION 

PRACTICAL 

MOBILE COMPUTING AND APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT 010 
SYSTEM DESIGN AND SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 010 

IV :579/600 

360/36 

DISSERTATION 

PRACTICAL 

IV :571/600 

360/36 

DISSERTATION 

NETWORK SECURITY 009 

MOBILE COMPUT ING AND APPLICAII ON DEVELOPMENT 009 

SYSTEM DESIGN AND SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 

PRACTICAL 

|IV :557/600 
360/36 

NETWORK SECURITY 

AGGR.: 2053/2400 

NETWORK SECURITY 009 

MOBILE cOMPUTING AND APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT 010 

SYSTEM DESIGN AND SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 010 

DISSERTATION 

AGGR.: 2003/2400 

PRACTICAL 

M 

IV :534/600 

324/36 

T 

AGGR.: 1935/2400 

009 

SYSTEM DESIGN AND SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 

RESULT:PASS FIRST 

RESULT:PASS FIRST 

008 

MOBILE COMPUTING AND APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT 009 

AR KS O B TA N E D 

RESULT:PASS FIRST 

008 

AGGR.: 1886/2400 RESULT:PASs FIRST 

CCA 

II 

010 

010 

010 

010 

010 

010 

009 

010 

010 

009 

009 

009 

III 

010 

010 

009 

010 

009 

010 

010 

009 

008 

0098 

009 

ESE 

067 

06 

066 

067 

067 

065 

065 

064 

063 

062 

063 

062 

PR 

194 

097 

190 

096 

185 

094 

80 

090 

SUB, 
TOTAL, 

096 

097 

095 

194 

097 

096 

TOTAL :579/600 

095 

094 

190 

096 

093 

TOTAL :571/600 

093 

092 

185 

094 

087 

TOTAL :557/600 

089 

EXAMINATION HELD IN: 

088 

GR. 

80 

090 

A 

TOTAL :534/600 

GP 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 06 

10 

10 

SGPA: 

CR 

10 

6 

10 

6 

10 

12 

09 

36 

09 

10 6 

6 

10 6 

12 

36 

SGPA: 

6 

6 

36 
06 

12 

12 

36 

DATE: 

SGPA: 10.00 

09 06 

CP 

60 

60 

60 

120 

10.00 

60 

360 

S0 

60 

60 

SGPA: 9.00 

120 

60 

360 

60 

60 

120 

10.00 

60 

60 

360 

54 

54 

54 

108 

54 

324 

02/02/2022 
JUNE 2021 

ROLL NO. 
2913004 

CGPA: 9.00 

2913005 

CGPA: 8.83 

2913006 

CGPA: &46 

2913007 

CGPA: 8&.29 
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